H21 LANG 11290 meter Dy SOK Cj}o 5\_[
1 (0005) Michael Wehlin IFK SODERTALJE 65.24 16
2 (0031) Anders Berg LINKOPINGS OK 72.05 23
3 (0149) Albin Arlebo KFUM OREBRO ORIENTERING 73.01 2
4 (0381) Ulf Carlberg OK TISAREN 73.07 12
5 (0273) Johan Pettersson OK MOTALA T3.25 23
6 Fredrik Sturesscon LINKOPINGS OK 73.31 23
7 (0062) Bjorn Karlsson OK DENSELN 73.43 23
8 (0109) Henrik Johnsson OK Tor 74.08 16
9 (0138) Tommy Johansson NYKOPINGS OK 75.20 16
10  (0176) Hakan Gustafsson OK RAVINEN 75.40 15
11 (0559) Martin Lampinen Kjula-Standard OK 75.55 16
12  (0060) Claes Pettersson VASTERAS SOK 77386 21
13 Lars h Sandvik OK RAVINEN 77.35 15
14 (0397) Magnus Ohling Arla IF 77.51 16
15 Erik Groth OK TYR 77.58
16 (0056) Stefan Karlsson OK DENSELN 78.01 23
17 (0188) Per Andersson KOPING-KOLSVA OK 78.04 21
18 (0448) Sven-Erik Samuelsson BOXHOLM-MJOLBY OL 78.15 23
19 (0159) Bj6rn Widén HAGARY GOIF 78.28 12
20 (1332) Per Andersson NYKOPINGS OK 79.22 16
21  (0421) Hakan Olsson LINKOPINGS OK 80.10 23
72 (0548) Mats Fryxell Strangnas Malmby OL 80.15 16
23 Leif Helgman DALAPORTEN OL 80.32
24 (0259) Orjan Pettersson LINKOPINGS OK 80.36 23
25 (0299) Jonas Andersson IF THOR 83.04 17
26 (0036) Mats Hellstadius IFK SODERTALJE 83.11 16
27 (0423) Mika Forsblom OK MASEN 83.28 16
27 (0239) Dan Larsson OK TISAREN 83.28 12
29 Stanley Pettersson Arla IF 83.34 16
30 Thomas Pettersson NORRKOPINGS AIS 83.49 23
31 (1003) Mikael Ingvarsson OK TYLOSKOG 84.03 12
32 Dan Nilsson NYKOPINGS OK 84.20 16
33 Anders Molin BOXHOLM-MJOLBY OL 85.44 23
34 Stefan Wallberg OK EKEN 85.54 23
35 (0527) Henrik Marmelid IFK LINKOPING 86.05 23
36 Ulf Johansson Arla IF 86.07 16
37 (0549) Johan Thysell Arla IF 86.18 16
38 (0270) Per Kempe OK DENSELN 86.32 23
39 (1054) Martin Johnsson OK MASEN 87.20 16
40 (0366) Lars-0lof Magnell KATRINEHOLMS CK 87.31 16
41 (0398) Johan Kidllsand OK ORION 88.05 01
42 (0631) Andreas Larsson BOXHOLM-MJOLBY OL 88.12 23
43 (0623) Christian Enberg VAXJO OK 88.25 14
44 (0664) Fredrik Korall MOTALA AIF OL 89.10 23
45 Per Edlund HALLESTADS OK 89.12 23
46 (1067) Johan Karlsson Kjula-Standard OK 89.26 16
47 Mats Johansson SOL TRANAS 90.08 14
48 (0298) Per Johansson MOTALA AIF OL 92.37 23
49 (0994) Magnus Johansson OK EKEN 93.42 23
50 (0355) Lars Carlberg OK TISAREN 94 .45 12



51
52
53
54
55
56
57

(0876)
(0064)
(0651)
(1172)
(1341)

(0341)
(0202)
(1654)
(1006)

(0696)
(0293)
(0310)
(1254)
(0168)
(0108)

(0612)
(0728)
(0019)

Magnus Herberthson
Tomas Henriksson
Mats Sundbie

Johny Eriksson
Joakim Marmelid
Joakim Lund

Carl Nordenskiold
Jorgen Johnsson
Anders Lindéus
Christer Pettersson
Anders Johanson
Goran Lampinen
Mikael Andersson
Mats Edengren
Patrik Kleist

Jan Sjodin

Fredrik Kempe
Thomas Persson
Kari Enckell
Tobias Gustavson
Anders Eriksson
Hans Melin

Anders Hansson
Anders Berg

Mats B Eriksson
Martin Lindberg
Mikael Hertin
Per-Anders Bergman
Anders Attas

TAVLINGSMARKE I GULD
TAVLINGSMARKE I SILVER T.O.M. PLAC. 53
TAVLINGSMARKE I BRONS

OK MASEN
LINKOPINGS OK

IFK SODERTALJE
HAGABY GOIF

IFK LINKOPING

OK TISAREN
Kjula-Standard OK
OK Tor

HAGABY GOIF
NORRKOPINGS AIS
NORRKOPINGS AIS
Kjula-Standard OK
Kjula-Standard OK
NYKOPINGS OK
BOXHOLM-MJOLBY OL
OK TISAREN

OK DENSELN

OK DENSELN

IFK SODERTALJE
TJALLMO-GODEGARDS OK
OK HALLEN

HAGABRY GOIF

GOIF TJALVE

IFK LINKOPING

IFK LINKOPING
LINKOPINGS OK
LINKOPINGS OK

OK TISAREN

OK TISAREN

T.0.M. PLAC. 11

T.0.M. PLAC. 54

95.23

97.03

97.13
101.33
105.11
108.25
132.07
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA

EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ

STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA

16
23
16
12
23
12
16
16
12
23
23
16
16
16
23
12
23
23
16
23
16
12
23
23
23
23
23
12
12



